
Pos 

KING Weekly 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

KING Weekly 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

6* 

014 

22 

073 

57 

369 

37 

420 

71 

173 

016 

94 

44 

5 

23 

23* 

85 

517 

777 

24* 

11. 

685 

26 

23* 

24 

Name 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Beniamino FURLAN 

Daniele DOSE 

Patrik KLEVA 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Robert ANAKIJEV 

Benjamin BELE 

Antonio MARIC 

Luca ALESSIO 

Simone MUCCHIUT 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Axel GUIDUCCI 

Emil KOTVICA 

Larry BONATO 

Massimiliano MENEGHINI 

Alessio CARUCCI 

Johnnj CHIARION 

Luca FELDE 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Luca DAL MOLIN 

Janos VEGH 

Matteo STIVANELLO 

Claudio RET 

Ugo GRILLO 

Matteo ANDRIOLO 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Kawsaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:23.173 

9:23.173 

9:30.782 

9:33.267 

9:36.203 

9:36.413 

9:36.448 

9:37.241 

9:38.637 

9:38.676 

9:38.846 

9:40.632 

9:47.457 

9:47.494 

9:49.299 

9:54.478 

9:58.276 

10:02.386 

10:06.987 

10:07.043 

10:22.998 

10:26.420 

10:36.998 

10:41.465 

10:54.845 

Diff 

7.609 

10.094 

13.030 

13.240 

13.275 

14.068 

15.464 

15.503 

15.673 

17.459 

24.284 

24.321 

26.126 

31.305 

35.103 

4.601 

4.657 

20.612 

24.034 

34.612 

39.079 

52.459 

Best Tm 

1:32.481 

1:32.592 

1:33.829 

1:33.286 

1:32.651 

1:34.499 

1:34.271 

1:34.765 

1:35.185 

1:34.654 

1:34.818 

1:34.985 

1:35.758 

1:35.379 

1:36.240 

1:36.575 

1:37.433 

1:33.832 

1:34.652 

1:34.365 

1:37.336 

1:37.243 

1:39.034 

1:39.380 

1:42.086 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

159,860 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.481 

Best Speed 

162,247 

Best Lap by 

6* - Mattia RACCANELLO 
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(37) Benjamin BELE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(420) Antonio MARIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(71) Luca ALESSIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(173) Simone MUCCHIUT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(016) Emanuele TRENTIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(94) Axel GUIDUCCI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(44) Emil KOTVICA 

1:41.677 

1:35.239 

1:34.271 

1:35.570 

1:35.371 

1:34.320 

1:42.087 

1:35.334 

1:35.096 

1:34.765 

1:35.042 

1:34.917 

1:41.584 

1:35.302 

1:35.571 

1:35.783 

1:35.185 

1:35.212 

1:42.919 

1:35.221 

1:34.654 

1:34.720 

1:35.175 

1:35.987 

1:42.616 

1:35.972 

1:34.818 

1:35.064 

1:35.084 

1:35.292 

1:43.857 

1:35.391 

1:35.093 

1:35.342 

1:34.985 

1:35.964 

+7.406 

+0.968 

+1.299 

+1.100 

+0.049 

+7.322 

+0.569 

+0.331 

+0.277 

+0.152 

+6.399 

+0.117 

+0.386 

+0.598 

+0.027 

+8.265 

+0.567 

+0.066 

+0.521 

+1.333 

+7.798 

+1.154 

+0.246 

+0.266 

+0.474 

+8.872 

+0.406 

+0.108 

+0.357 

+0.979 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(5) Larry BONATO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(23) Massimiliano MENEGHINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(23*) Alessio CARUCCI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(85) Johnnj CHIARION 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(517) Luca FELDE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(777) Vjekoslav PURMA 

1 

1:45.072 

1:36.626 

1:36.475 

1:36.220 

1:37.306 

1:35.758 

1:45.903 

1:36.538 

1:36.579 

1:36.342 

1:36.753 

1:35.379 

1:44.922 

1:36.240 

1:36.653 

1:36.415 

1:37.962 

1:37.107 

1:47.341 

1:38.086 

1:36.575 

1:36.863 

1:37.993 

1:37.620 

1:47.196 

1:38.227 

1:39.090 

1:37.433 

1:38.491 

1:37.839 

2:11.414 

1:34.620 

1:34.282 

1:34.067 

1:33.832 

1:34.171 

2:12.379 

+9.314 

+0.868 

+0.717 

+0.462 

+1.548 

+10.524 

+1.159 

+1.200 

+0.963 

+1.374 

+8.682 

+0.413 

+0.175 

+1.722 

+0.867 

+10.766 

+1.511 

+0.288 

+1.418 

+1.045 

+9.763 

+0.794 

+1.657 

+1.058 

+0.406 

+37.582 

+0.788 

+0.450 

+0.235 

+0.339 

+37.727 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(24*) Luca DAL MOLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(11.) Janos VEGH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(685) Matteo STIVANELLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(26) Claudio RET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(23*) Ugo GRILLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(24) Matteo ANDRIOLO 

1 

2 

1:34.652 

1:34.707 

1:34.729 

1:35.355 

1:35.165 

2:11.705 

1:35.010 

1:34.676 

1:34.365 

1:35.748 

1:35.539 

2:14.596 

1:37.336 

1:37.899 

1:37.637 

1:37.801 

1:37.729 

2:14.995 

1:37.243 

1:38.510 

1:37.784 

1:38.354 

1:39.534 

2:19.431 

1:39.662 

1:40.591 

1:39.128 

1:39.034 

1:39.152 

2:19.619 

1:40.166 

1:42.605 

1:40.012 

1:39.683 

1:39.380 

2:16.493 

1:42.086 

+0.055 

+0.077 

+0.703 

+0.513 

+37.340 

+0.645 

+0.311 

+1.383 

+1.174 

+37.260 

+0.563 

+0.301 

+0.465 

+0.393 

+37.752 

+1.267 

+0.541 

+1.111 

+2.291 

+40.397 

+0.628 

+1.557 

+0.094 

+0.118 

+40.239 

+0.786 

+3.225 

+0.632 

+0.303 

+34.407 

(6*) Mattia RACCANELLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(014) Beniamino FURLAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Daniele DOSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(073) Patrik KLEVA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(57) Martin TRITSCHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(369) Robert ANAKIJEV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:39.395 

1:32.897 

1:33.133 

1:32.481 

1:32.502 

1:32.765 

1:39.143 

1:32.920 

1:32.592 

1:32.731 

1:32.846 

1:32.941 

1:40.004 

1:33.829 

1:33.951 

1:34.398 

1:34.365 

1:34.235 

1:42.722 

1:34.391 

1:34.413 

1:35.029 

1:33.286 

1:33.426 

1:45.655 

1:35.818 

1:32.651 

1:33.940 

1:34.411 

1:33.728 

1:40.520 

1:34.967 

1:35.267 

1:35.705 

1:35.455 

1:34.499 

+6.914 

+0.416 

+0.652 

+0.021 

+0.284 

+6.551 

+0.328 

+0.139 

+0.254 

+0.349 

+6.175 

+0.122 

+0.569 

+0.536 

+0.406 

+9.436 

+1.105 

+1.127 

+1.743 

+0.140 

+13.004 

+3.167 

+1.289 

+1.760 

+1.077 

+6.021 

+0.468 

+0.768 

+1.206 

+0.956 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

1:43.872 

1:42.187 

1:44.676 

1:45.531 

+1.786 

+0.101 

+2.590 

+3.445 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
57 Martin TRITSCHER

1:31.465
 1 2

6* Mattia RACCANELLO
1:32.098

 1 3
22 Daniele DOSE

1:32.861

 2 4
014 Beniamino FURLAN

1:32.973
 2 5

173 Simone MUCCHIUT
1:33.731

 2 6
369 Robert ANAKIJEV

1:34.126

 3 7
073 Patrik KLEVA

1:34.237
 3 8

37 Benjamin BELE
1:34.487

 3 9
016 Emanuele TRENTIN

1:34.578

 4 10
71 Luca ALESSIO

1:34.866
 4 11

23 Massimiliano MENEGHINI
1:34.965

 4 12
94 Axel GUIDUCCI

1:35.148

 5 13
420 Antonio MARIC

1:35.230
 5 14

5 Larry BONATO
1:35.623

 5 15
26 Matteo DI STEFANO

1:35.650

 6 16
85 Johnnj CHIARION

1:36.456
 6 17

49 Samo ZORKO
1:36.680

 6 18
23* Alessio CARUCCI

1:37.209

 7 19
2 Andrea BERETTA

1:37.212
 7 20

44 Emil KOTVICA
 7 21

 8 22 8 23 8 24

 9 25
517 Luca FELDE

1:33.212
 9 26

47 Enrico DOSE
1:33.972

 9 27
24* Luca DAL MOLIN

1:34.299

 10 28
777 Vjekoslav PURMA

1:35.120
 10 29

685 Matteo STIVANELLO
1:36.535

 10 30
26 Claudio RET

1:36.843
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 11 31
11. Janos VEGH

1:37.279
 11 32

23* Ugo GRILLO
1:38.652

 11 33
24 Matteo ANDRIOLO

1:40.348
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